
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump W45-50 Pentathlon
Judge: DYDUŁA Marek

Phil Raschker USA Chicago, USA 94-03-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 5.75

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-29  15:28:00

End: 19-03-29  15:47:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 1949 Tatjana SCHILLING W45 Germany  5.13 862     

2 3938 Catrine ERIKSSON W45 Sweden  4.82 750     

3 1007 Virginie BONNET W45 France  4.48 634     

4 837 Mari PIIR W45 Estonia  4.09 508     

5 2035 Carola WOLF W45 Germany  4.02 487     

6 3828 Mihaela PASARE W45 Romania  3.99 477     

7 792 Claudia SCHLIE W45 Spain  3.41 310     

8 2924 Bozena BOGUCKA W45 Poland  3.25 267     

9 2280 Andrea WESTCOTT W45 Ireland  2.96 196     

3856 Mojca BREGANSKI W45 Slovenia DNS 0     

3917 Linda ÅKERMAN W45 Sweden DNS 0     

I II III

5.13 - -Tatjana SCHILLING

4.52 4.82 4.49Catrine ERIKSSON

4.29 4.48 4.40Virginie BONNET

4.08 4.09 4.04Mari PIIR

3.95 4.02 3.84Carola WOLF

3.99 3.76 -Mihaela PASARE

3.26 3.41 3.20Claudia SCHLIE

2.97 3.05 3.25Bozena BOGUCKA

2.75 2.96 2.95Andrea WESTCOTT

Linda ÅKERMAN

Mojca BREGANSKI

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-29  15:55:00

End: 19-03-29  16:30:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 983 Petra BAJEAT W50 France 5.41 1099     

2 947 Kirsti SIEKKINEN W50 Finland 4.62 786     

3 3878 Claudia MEIER W50 Switzerland 4.48 732     
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4 1145 NACK Lolita ROYER W50 France 4.39 700     

5 2601 Dace FAITUSA W50 Latvia 4.38 697     

6 1722 Heike HESSE W50 Germany 4.37 691     

7 2688 Edita VALIULIENE W50 Lithuania 4.36 688     

8 2203 Geraldine FINEGAN W50 Ireland 4.26 654     

9 736 AMBIT Emma OLASZ W50 Spain 3.72 469     

10 3515 Elzbieta SAMBOR W50 Poland 3.70 461     

11 1577 Sylvia BÄHR W50 Germany 3.63 441     

12 533 DE MESA Mª.Carmen ACEÑA W50 Spain 3.44 381     

13 4004 Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM W50 Sweden 3.42 374     

14 3806 Sorina CERNAIANU W50 Romania 2.90 227     

I II III

5.38 5.41 5.41Petra BAJEAT

X 4.58 4.62Kirsti SIEKKINEN

4.38 3.91 4.48Claudia MEIER

4.01 4.33 4.39NACK Lolita ROYER

4.38 4.33 4.27Dace FAITUSA

4.15 4.33 4.37Heike HESSE

4.05 4.36 4.22Edita VALIULIENE

4.26 X 4.18Geraldine FINEGAN

3.71 3.67 3.72AMBIT Emma OLASZ

3.59 3.70 3.64Elzbieta SAMBOR

3.57 3.49 3.63Sylvia BÄHR

3.44 2.49 XDE MESA Mª.Carmen ACEÑA

3.27 3.42 3.18Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM

x 2.90 2.67Sorina CERNAIANU
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Petra BAJEAT France1  4138

Tatjana SCHILLING Germany2  3610 528

Kirsti SIEKKINEN Finland3  3554 584

Catrine ERIKSSON Sweden4  3393 745

NACK Lolita ROYER France5  3325 813

Geraldine FINEGAN Ireland6  3209 929

Claudia MEIER Switzerland7  2954 1184

Edita VALIULIENE Lithuania8  2934 1204

Dace FAITUSA Latvia9  2824 1314

Mari PIIR Estonia10  2618 1520

Heike HESSE Germany11  2595 1543

Virginie BONNET France12  2589 1549

Elzbieta SAMBOR Poland13  2406 1732

AMBIT Emma OLASZ Spain14  2383 1755

Mihaela PASARE Romania15  2288 1850

Bozena BOGUCKA Poland16  2149 1989

DE MESA Mª.Carmen ACEÑA Spain17  2005 2133

Carola WOLF Germany18  2003 2135

Annelie SCHÖLDSTRÖM Sweden19  1981 2157

Sylvia BÄHR Germany20  1976 2162

Claudia SCHLIE Spain21  1929 2209

Sorina CERNAIANU Romania22  1749 2389

Andrea WESTCOTT Ireland23  1323 2815

Mojca BREGANSKI Slovenia  DNF

Linda ÅKERMAN Sweden  DNF
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